
COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
www.computime.com.au

Round 8

17 & 18 August 2024
Queensland Moto Park

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing Race Director - Mark Hancock

THOR MX1
Moto 1

AMENDED CLASSIFICATION

Date: 18/08/24 Started at: 13:13:04
Event: R10 Laps: 25 Min + 1 Lap

Weather: Sunny - Temp: 23.7C Starters: 33
Track: Good Posted at: 1:57 PM

Race  Behind Behind Fastest On 
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap   Lap

1 14 Jed BEATON (VIC) / CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha YZ 450 15 28:28.394 1:52.307 4
2 4 Luke CLOUT (NSW) / Empire Kawasaki Kawasaki KX 450 15 28:37.027 8.633 8.633 1:51.803 4
3 96 Kyle WEBSTER (VIC) / Boost Mobile Honda Racing Honda CRF 450 15 28:45.470 17.076 8.443 1:52.260 4
4 5 Kirk GIBBS (QLD) / GASGAS Racing Team GasGas MC 450 15 28:47.324 18.930 1.854 1:53.693 3
5 199 Nathan CRAWFORD (QLD) / KTM Racing Team KTM SXF 450 15 28:53.256 24.862 5.932 1:53.173 6
6 153 Hamish HARWOOD (VIC) KTM SXF 450 15 29:04.851 36.457 11.595 1:54.663 3
7 20 Wilson TODD (QLD) / Polyflor Honda Honda CRF 250 15 28:46.797 18.403 -18.054 1:54.219 3
8 8 Zachary WATSON (QLD) / Rising M-sports / Husqvarna / 

APO / Dritimes / Forth / Fist / Dixxon / ATR
Husqvarna FC 450 15 29:05.388 36.994 18.591 1:53.136 2

9 81 Joel EVANS (QLD) / MXstore / Viking Industrial / Bluefin 
LED / UNIT / Brisbane M-cycles / Maxxis

Yamaha YZF 450 15 29:19.464 51.070 14.076 1:55.770 4

10 47 Todd WATERS (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna Tdub Racing 
Team / Terriquip / Motorex / Maxxis / WP

Husqvarna FC 450 15 29:20.622 52.228 1.158 1:54.936 3

11 24 Brett METCALFE (SA) / GO24 Penrite Racing Team Kawasaki KX 450 15 29:21.749 53.355 1.127 1:55.803 4
12 485 Caleb WARD (QLD) / Peak Air Conditioning / Contour 

Works / JRs M-cycles / SJ Lloyd Construction
Husqvarna TC 450 15 29:47.239 1:18.845 25.490 1:55.510 4

13 162 Luke ZIELINSKI (QLD) / Raceline Perform. / Trac-Rite 
Suspension / TDub / MX Store / Lusty Industries

Husqvarna FC 450 15 30:08.529 1:40.135 21.290 1:57.334 3

14 45 Hayden MELLROSS (NSW) / Mellross Homes / KTM 
Newcastle / Chris Woods Perform. / Rival Ink / Guts

KTM SXF 450 15 30:16.308 1:47.914 7.779 1:58.196 4

15 84 Siegah WARD (SA) / Ride Red Privateer Program / 
Seamaydence / AEC / Dunlop / Pitman M-cycles

Honda CRF 450 15 30:18.043 1:49.649 1.735 1:58.081 4

16 49 Cody O'LOAN (QLD) / Caloundra M-c Centre / Underclass / 
Link Logic / Neilsens Painting / Banana Bites

Honda CRF 450 14 28:30.031 1 Lap 2:00.770 4

17 28 Cooper HOLROYD (NSW) / Lusty Industries / Truckserv / 
MX Express / Apro M-sport / City Coast M-c

Yamaha YZF 450 14 28:31.103 1 Lap 1.072 1:58.685 2

18 79 Jacob SWEET (VIC) / Bls Suspension / Alpine M-cycles / 
Leatt / Motul / Pirelli

Yamaha YZF 450 14 28:46.201 1 Lap 15.098 1:59.204 6

19 51 Robbie MARSHALL (QLD) / EFS Solar / Sheds N Homes 
Gold Coast / MPE Husqvarna

Husqvarna FC 450 14 29:03.551 1 Lap 17.350 2:01.444 4

20 70 Ben NOVAK (NSW) / Froth Honda Fly Racing Honda CRF 450 14 29:10.328 1 Lap 6.777 2:00.412 4
21 415 Cody SCHAT (QLD) KTM SXF 450 14 29:14.111 1 Lap 3.783 2:01.350 4
22 40 Kye ORCHARD (QLD) / Brisbane M-cycles / J&M Orchard 

Carpentry / Shield Building Approvals
Yamaha YZ 450 14 29:54.784 1 Lap 40.673 2:03.294 3

23 32 Joel CIGLIANO (NSW) / Team Green Kawasaki / Pro-Moto 
Susp. / Rekluse / JSC Earthworx / Bolt Everyw.

Kawasaki KX 450 14 30:11.602 1 Lap 16.818 2:06.560 3

24 241 LEVI SAYER (NSW) Yamaha 450 14 30:25.277 1 Lap 13.675 2:06.296 3
25 56 Riley STEPHENS (NSW) / Honda Genuine Ride Red Honda CRF 450 13 28:42.068 2 Laps 2:04.811 2

DNF 50 Jason WEST (QLD) / LCH / Monster Energy Army / 
Bridgestone / Twisted / Fly Racing / SPP / Asterisk

Yamaha YZF 450 11 22:59.081 3 Laps 2:02.219 2
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DNF 292 Brock SMITH (NSW) / Ballina M-cycles / Hostile Handwear 

/ RG Earthworx / Maxxis / Motorex
KTM SXF 350 9 21:41.095 5 Laps 2:11.884 3

DNF 215 Liam JACKSON (QLD) / Elliott Brothers / Oates Mx / JW 
Jackson & Sons Transport

GasGas MC 450 8 17:20.117 6 Laps 2:01.111 4

DNF 7 Harrison FOSTER (NSW) / Hunter Valley Steel / Hunter 
Valley M-sports / Team Green Kawasaki

Kawasaki KX 450 8 17:36.016 6 Laps 15.899 2:07.368 4

DNF 71 Kane NOVAK (NSW) / Novak Signs KTM SXF 250 7 16:47.906 7 Laps 2:11.021 3
DNF 145 Maximus PURVIS (VIC) / Yamaha Bulk Nutrients Racing 

Team
Yamaha YZF 450 6 11:06.239 8 Laps 1:51.547 4

DNF 132 Andrew WILKSCH (VIC) / Beta Aust. / Caloundra M-cycle 
Centre / Jerusalem Creek Holiday Park

Beta RX 450 5 12:47.670 9 Laps 2:00.952 3

DNF 169 Julius RICHARDS (QLD) / KAYROC Welding & Maint. / 
Next Level Jetski's & Bikes / MDS Earthmoving & Civil

KTM SXF 450 4 12:13.242 10 Laps 2:13.752 2

Fastest Lap was 1:51.547 by 145 Maximus PURVIS (VIC)

*** AMENDMENT: Rider 20 (Wilson TODD (QLD)) - 3 position penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumping under yellow flag ***

The results are provisional until the expiration of the time limit for protests and appeals.


